
HALLOWEEN SHOOT

SPRING SPORTING CLAY SHOOT

10/28/2023

12 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent

BALLARD WALLY 650569 SC M 100 90 M 

MOUZON JON 692337 SC AA 100 80 AA 

CARNES RANDY 650575 SC A 100 87  A CLASS

CLARKE BRUCE 514216 SC A 100 81

VANNESS JACOB 666139 VA A 100 79

SMITH BILL 711667 SC B 100 98 HOA

STEPHENS KEVIN 644054 SC B 100 88 B CLASS

SILES BRYAN 682321 SC B 100 87

RICCI ISABELLA 721929 AZ B 100 75

HOLLAND BOB 665731 SC B 100 76

ADAMS DAVE 650580 SC B 100 70

BLACKWELL GARY 530237 SC B 100 70

OSTEROFF TOM 629872 NC C 100 84 C CLASS

BOGGS ALLAN 686561 SC C 100 78

HAMMETT ROBERT SC C 100 76

COX BRADY 655338 IL D 100 93 D CLASS

HUMPHRIES MICHAEL 722705 SC D 100 83

ATHERTON DAVID 558425 SC D 100 74

SHREVE BILL 555498 SC D 100 73

LILLIS GARY 700670 SC D 100 67

HUDSON MONTE 681911 SC D 100 60

SHREVE PATTI 555499 SC E 100 68 E CLASS

HALLOWEEN SHOOT

HUNTER CLASS 10/28/2023
12 GAUGE

LAST FIRST STATE SHOT BROKE

BENDER GREG SC 100 71

SIMS BILL SC 100 70

POWELL LYNN SC 100 63

HALLOWEEN SHOOT

10/28/2023

20 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent

BALLARD WALLY 650569 SC A 50 45 A CLASS

CARNES RANDY 650575 SC A 50 43

SMITH BILL 711667 SC C 50 46 HOA

HAMMETT ROBERT SC C 50 33 C CLASS

OSTEROFF TOM 629872 NC D 50 38 D CLASS

 ADAMS DAVE 650580 SC D 50 36

SHREVE BILL 555498 SC D 50 36

HOLLAND BOB 665731 SC D 50 26

ATHERTON DAVID 558425 SC E 50 33 E CLASS

HUMPHRIES MICHAEL 722705 NC E 50 32

HALLOWEEN SHOOT

HUNTER CLASS 10/28/2023

20 GAUGE

LAST FIRST STATE SHOT BROKE

POWELL LYNN SC 50 27


